FACILITY NAME

AES Cayuga LLC

FACILITY TAXPARCELID 11 -1 -3 .2

MAXIMUM WITHDRAWAL CAPACITY (gpd)
243,360,000

SOURCE TAX PARCELID |{SOURCE TYPE | SOURCE NAME (if well, depth and yield) PURPOSE (SIC Code) | EMPLOYEES' (SIC) | % OF TOTAL USE
Cayuga Lake 4911 100

SOURCE TAX PARCELID {SOURCE TYPE | SOURCE NAME (If well, depth and yield) PURPOSE (SIC Code) | EMPLOYEES' (SIC) | % OF TOTAL USE

SOURCE TAXPARCELID |SOURCE TYPE | SOURCE NAME (If well, depth and yield) PURPOSE (SIC Code) | EMPLOYEES' (SIC) | % OF TOTAL USE

LOCATION OF RETURN FLOW/ACRES IRRIGATED (non-ag)

Cayuga

Lake

DESTINATION OF TRANSFERRED WATER
N/A

BEGINNING AND ENDING YEAR DATA

2007

UNITS CODE
k gpm

CALCULATION METHOD

SIG

PUMP MODEL

E OF AUTHO

sz

MAX. CAP, (Gph) | DIAMETER

NO. OF PUMPS

DATE
3-24-08

YEAR 1

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

>~ APRIL

o MAY

JUNE

WITHDRAWN

7422480

6692400

MARCH
7300800 ﬁ(,

7179120

7422480

7179120

CONSUMED

13176

11880

12860

12744

13176

12744

RETURNED

7409366

6680576

7287902

7166436

7409366

7166436

TRANSFERRED

IMPORTED

62

56

62

60

62

60

YEAR 1

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

WITHDRAWN

7422480

7422480

71739120

5110560

7239960

7483320

CONSUMED

13176

13176

12744

8072

12852

13284

RETURNED

7409366

7409366

7166436

5101550

7227168

7470098

TRANSFERRED

IMPORTED

62

62

60

62

60

62

YEAR 2

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

JUNE

WITHDRAWN

CONSUMED

RETURNED

TRANSFERRED

IMPORTED

YEAR 2

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

WITHDRAWN

CONSUMED

RETURNED

TRANSFERRED

IMPORTED

3054320 + 3650007 23303 MiD



